SQF-SMS 660 SATA III (6.0Gb) mSATA SSD
2002/95/EC
Specifications
Life
Monitoring
Connect Type Mini PCIe 52pin connector with SATA pin-out
Flash type 3D TLC BiCS5
Capacity 128GB ~ 2TB

Diagnose SMART, SQ-Log & SQ-Analyzer
(*) These values are for reference only; they may change according to the flash memory used.
Ordering Information
3D TLC BiCS5
PN Description
SQF-SMSV1F128GDSEQ SQF mSATA SSD 660 128G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~75°C)
SQF-SMSV1F256GDSEQ SQF mSATA SSD 660 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~75°C)
SQF-SMSV2F512GDSEQ SQF mSATA SSD 660 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~75°C)
SQF-SMSV4F1TDSEQ SQF mSATA SSD 660 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~75°C)
SQF-SMSV4F2TDSEQ SQF mSATA SSD 660 2T 3D TLC (BiCS5) (-20~75°C)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 24th-Nov-2023
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Features